Outdoor Remote Lamp Heads
MR16 AND WHITE LED LAMP ASSEMBLIES
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Information
LLEF Series
7.8"
(19.81cm)
6.5"
(16.51 cm)
LLEF = Indoor/Outdoor
Remote Head
Series
1 = Single Remote Head
2 = Double Remote Head
# of Heads
LLEF
R = 4” Round
S = Single Gang Rectangular
Mounting Plate
BK = Black
BZ = Bronze
Finish
Blank = No Lamps Installed
20WF = 12 Volt, 20 Watt Wide Flood 40°
35FL = 12 Volt, 35 Watt Flood 25°
35WF = 12 Volt, 35 Watt Wide Flood 40°
50FL = 12 Volt, 50 Watt Flood 25°
50WF = 12 Volt, 50 Watt Wide Flood 40°
MR16 Lamp Type
Accessories (order as a separate item)
LORBBK = Outdoor 4” Round Surface Mount Junction Box, Black
LORBBZ = Outdoor 4” Round Surface Mount Junction Box, Bronze
LOSBBK = Outdoor Single Gang, Surface/Recessed 2 3/4” x 4 1/2” Junction Box, Black
LOSBBZ = Outdoor Single Gang, Surface/Recessed 2 3/4” x 4 1/2” Junction Box, Bronze
Die Cast Aluminum
MR16 Remote Head
Constructed of durable die cast aluminum
Available in black or bronze
12 V, 20, 35 or 50 W MR16 lamps available
Single or double mounting plates available
Ordering Information
LP Series
Die Cast Aluminum
White LED Recessed Lamp Head
Constructed of durable die cast aluminum
12 V AC or DC, 10 W white LED array
Installs into single gang junction box
(supplied by others)
2.75"
(6.99 cm)
4.5"
(11.4 cm)
1.5"
(3.81 cm)
4.5"
(11.4 cm)
.91"
(2.31 cm)
.78"
(1.98 cm)
2.75"
(6.99 cm)
LP1SBK = Outdoor LED Luminaire, Black
LP1SWH = Outdoor LED Luminaire, White
LP1SIV = Outdoor LED Luminaire, Ivory
LPH1SBK = Outdoor LED Luminaire, Black
LPH1SWH = Outdoor LED Luminaire, White
LPH1SIV = Outdoor LED Luminaire, Ivory
*Other colors available, consult factory.
Series
Outdoor Remote Lamp Heads
MR16 AND WHITE LED LAMP ASSEMBLIES
Page 2 of 2
Philips Lightolier
e: lol.webmaster@philips.com
t: (508) 679-8131
w: www.lightolier.com
ORLH August 11, 2011
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type: